

ADOPTED HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Thursday, February 09, 2017

SF0005HS001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 16-line 16 Delete "incorporators or members" insert "persons". GREEAR, CHAIRMAN

SF0006HW001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 5-line 18 Reinsert all stricken language. LINDHOLM, GRAY, SOMMERS

SF0009HS001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 6 After "<u>equalization</u>" insert "<u>providing</u> compelling reasons to do so,". MADDEN, CHAIRMAN

SF0010HW001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Page 3-line 13 Strike "shall" insert "<u>may</u>"; after "assessor" insert "<u>.</u>" and delete balance of line.

Page 3-lines 14 and 15 Delete entirely. MADDEN

SF0011HW001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 20 After "subsection." delete balance of line.

Page 2-line 21 Delete entirely.

- Page 2-line 22 Delete through "<u>licensee</u>" insert "<u>Unless the</u> division orders otherwise, a licensee".
- Page 2-line 23 After "appeal" insert "of a license suspension or revocation".
- Page 3-line 8 After "<u>may</u>" or "<u>affirm an</u>"; after "<u>order</u>" insert "<u>of</u>". MADDEN